*Unofficial money until approved by the FWSSR Accounting Department

Show #84890 (Larry Little): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)
1800. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$510.00
$408.00
$306.00
$204.00
$153.00
$119.00
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OP128

DQ

250
138
380
251
171
273
378
436
662
290
492

66
577
173
297
279
410
409
460
172
814
590
110
453
418
454

86
459
381

Lil Bit Shiny

Ruf N Tuf Cocktail
CTK Setumup N Drift (RHB)
Face The Royalty
Down With The Obb
Gunners Special Nic
Electricinhollywood
Lovely

Red Metallic Lights
Stylish Miss Kit
Escnightimemegaspins
Bleau

High In Rio (RHB)
Exxpedia

Boons Coronel
Guntime Nite

Mizzen Tricks

Holly Gun Gun
Ittookaguntogetme
TCR Wild Cat

Lil Gunnalectric

Thee Gambler

Cross My Freckles
Jesses Sunrise (RHB)
JVF Mr Mister

KCL Peponitas Badger
A Ruf Master

Dunnit With A Magnum

Whizin To Tinseltown

John Briggs

Bryce Hayden Briggs
Bryce Hayden Briggs
John Briggs

Lavert Avent

Kelsey Ward

Bryce Hayden Briggs
Nancy Cloud

Robert L Chown
Shannon Pigott

Taylor James Peters
Benjamin Steven Baldus
Heather R Thompson
Lavert Avent
Benjamin Steven Baldus
Kelsey Ward

Leslie Temple

Corina Holman

Lindsey Kay Kasprzak
Lavert Avent

Heather D Young
Garrett Daniel Cooper
Courtney Foust

Aimee L McCleney
Luke E Thomas

Aimee L McCleney
Corina Holman

Carol Andersen

Bryce Hayden Briggs

78.00 10.00
77.00 9.00
76.50 8.00
76.00 7.00
75,50 6.00
7550 5.00
75.00 4.00
7450  3.00
7450 2.00
7450 1.00
74.00 0.00
74.00 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.00 0.00
72.50 0.00
72,50 0.00
72.50 0.00
7150 0.00
71.00 0.00
69.50 0.00
69.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
61.00 0.00
69.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Lori Allen

Kirstie Jones

Tony And Kelly Collums

Lori Allen

Vicki Benson

Charlotte Smarr

Kim A Laflamme

Garald Or Pam Eichelberger
Dr Freerick Crane/janae
Sarijane Stanton

Dudley & Lori Sparkman
Lisa & Adam Gatlin

Heather R Thompson

Tee Cross Ranches

King Ranch Inc

Charlotte Smarr

Susan Scott

Corina Holman

Lindsey Kay Kasprzak

Tee Cross Ranches

Jim Kelley

Crista J Boldt

Arianna Perry Taylor
Aimee L McCleney

Wendy B Or James B Dietrich
Aimee L McCleney

Larry M. Or Judith A. Pilgrim
Alyssa Nicole Alvarez

Tracy A Billing

1810. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$474.00
$379.20
$284.40
$189.60
$142.20
$110.60
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250
173
492
381
172
273
380
577
171
138
418
378
436

Lil Bit Shiny

Exxpedia
Escnightimemegaspins
Whizin To Tinseltown
TCR Wild Cat

Gunners Special Nic
CTK Setumup N Drift (RHB)
High In Rio (RHB)
Down With The Obb
Ruf N Tuf Cocktail

JVF Mr Mister
Electricinhollywood

Lovely

John Briggs

Lavert Avent

Taylor James Peters
Bryce Hayden Briggs
Lavert Avent

Kelsey Ward

Bryce Hayden Briggs
Heather R Thompson
Lavert Avent

Bryce Hayden Briggs
Luke E Thomas
Bryce Hayden Briggs
Nancy Cloud

74.50 10.00
74.00 9.00
74.00 8.00
73.00 7.00
73.00 6.00
7250 5.00
7250 4.00
72.00 3.00
72.00 2.00
7150 1.00
70.50 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00

Lori Allen

Tee Cross Ranches
Dudley & Lori Sparkman
Tracy A Billing

Tee Cross Ranches
Charlotte Smarr

Tony And Kelly Collums
Heather R Thompson
Vicki Benson

Kirstie Jones

Wendy B Or James B Dietrich
Kim A Laflamme

Garald Or Pam Eichelberger



Show #84890 (Mike Lund): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

14 251
15 222
16 297
17 453
18 66
19 459
20 110
OP121 290
OP122 454
OP123 460
OP124 410
OP125 613

Money PlaceBack#

Face The Royalty
Spark Of Patron
Boons Coronel
Jesses Sunrise (RHB)
Bleau

Dunnit With A Magnum
Cross My Freckles
Stylish Miss Kit

KCL Peponitas Badger
Ittookaguntogetme
Mizzen Tricks

The Poker Face

1820. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown:

Horse's Name

John Briggs

Courtney Foust
Benjamin Steven Baldus
Aimee L McCleney
Benjamin Steven Baldus
Carol Andersen
Courtney Foust
Shannon Pigott

Aimee L McCleney
Lindsey Kay Kasprzak
Leslie Temple

Leslie Temple

Rider's Name

69.50
69.50
69.00
68.50
67.00
66.50
65.00
73.00
69.50
68.50
68.00
65.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Lori Allen

Gina D Sites

King Ranch Inc

Aimee L McCleney
Lisa & Adam Gatlin
Alyssa Nicole Alvarez
Arianna Perry Taylor
Sarijane Stanton
Aimee L McCleney
Lindsey Kay Kasprzak
Susan Scott

Susan Ensor

16

Owner's Name

$870.00 1 171
$696.00 2 70
$522.00 3 42
$348.00 4 43
$261.00 5 589
$203.00 6 665
7 658

8 577

9 66

10 169

11 215

12 173

13 297

14 290

15 172

16 41

Money PlaceBack#

Down With The Obb
HR Stylish Talker
Timeless Cat
Picazzo

Kat Got Your Tongue
Hippster

Von Dirkster

High In Rio (RHB)
Bleau

Betcha Shesa Chic

Angies Metallic Time (RHB)

Exxpedia
Boons Coronel
Stylish Miss Kit
TCR Wild Cat

Xtra Smart Jazz

Lavert Avent

Tom Neel

Clay D West

Clay D West

Glenn Kaplan

Robert L Chown

Robert L Chown
Heather R Thompson
Benjamin Steven Baldus
Alex Alves

Benjamin Steven Baldus
Lavert Avent

Benjamin Steven Baldus
Shannon Pigott

Lavert Avent

Leah West

73.50
73.00
72.50
72.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.00
64.00

1830. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

10.00  Vicki Benson

9.00 Claire Armstrong

8.00 Cw Elite Cow Horses

7.00 Cw Elite Cow Horses

6.00 K Bar W Ranch

5.00 Robert And Cheryl Chown

4.00 L&K Barker Family Trust

3.00 Heather R Thompson

2.00 Lisa & Adam Gatlin

1.00 A&S Performance Horses Llc

0.00 Melinda Mayes-Kelly

0.00 Tee Cross Ranches

0.00 King Ranch Inc

0.00  Sarijane Stanton

0.00 Tee Cross Ranches

0.00 Cw Elite Cow Horses
:1-Shown: 14

Score Points

Owner's Name

$465.00 1 173
$372.00 2 8
$279.00 3 726
$186.00 4 172
$139.50 5 138
$108.50 6 492
7 381

8 66

9 297

10 660

11 171

12 658

OP113 290
OP6+14 661

Exxpedia

RO Dart To The Left (RHB)
Reydium Cat

TCR Wild Cat

Ruf N Tuf Cocktail
Escnightimemegaspins
Whizin To Tinseltown
Bleau

Boons Coronel

WR Hotshot

Down With The Obb
Von Dirkster

Stylish Miss Kit

Smart Nicholas

Lavert Avent

Jed R Roark

Waylon Davis

Lavert Avent

Bryce Hayden Briggs
Taylor James Peters
Bryce Hayden Briggs
Benjamin Steven Baldus
Benjamin Steven Baldus
Robert L Chown

Lavert Avent

Robert L Chown
Shannon Pigott

Robert L Chown

77.50
77.00
76.50
76.00
75.50
75.50
75.00
70.00
69.00
65.50
64.50
56.00
65.50
57.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tee Cross Ranches

O RO Ranch

Guitar Ranches LP

Tee Cross Ranches
Kirstie Jones

Dudley & Lori Sparkman
Tracy A Billing

Lisa & Adam Gatlin

King Ranch Inc

L&K Barker Family Trust
Vicki Benson

L&K Barker Family Trust
Sarijane Stanton

L&K Barker Family Trust



Show #84890 (Mike Lund): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)
1840. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$414.00 1
$331.20 2
$248.40 3
$165.60 4
$124.20 5
$96.60 6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

OP119

OP1 20
OP121

OP1 22

290

66
671
658
172
661
637
173
660
297
590
492
665
289
273
577
436
171

86
409
418

Stylish Miss Kit
Bleau

Judging A Shake (RHB)
Von Dirkster

TCR Wild Cat

Smart Nicholas
Easy Okie Whiz
Exxpedia

WR Hotshot

Boons Coronel
Thee Gambler
Escnightimemegaspins
Hippster

A Rey Of Sunshine
Gunners Special Nic
High In Rio (RHB)
Lovely

Down With The Obb
A Ruf Master

Holly Gun Gun

JVF Mr Mister

Shannon Pigott
Benjamin Steven Baldus
Alex Byrom

Robert L Chown

Lavert Avent

Robert L Chown
Courtney Foust

Lavert Avent

Robert L Chown
Benjamin Steven Baldus
Garrett Daniel Cooper
Taylor James Peters
Robert L Chown
Shannon Pigott

Kelsey Ward

Heather R Thompson
Nancy Cloud

Lavert Avent

Corina Holman

Corina Holman

Luke E Thomas

73.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
71.00
65.00
62.50
51.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sarijane Stanton

Lisa & Adam Gatlin

Jill Leslie Abbruzzi

L&K Barker Family Trust
Tee Cross Ranches

L&K Barker Family Trust
Laura E Attig

Tee Cross Ranches

L&K Barker Family Trust
King Ranch Inc

Crista J Boldt

Dudley & Lori Sparkman
Robert And Cheryl Chown
Stanton Pinckard Horses LLC
Charlotte Smarr

Heather R Thompson
Garald Or Pam Eichelberger
Vicki Benson

Larry M. Or Judith A. Pilgrim
Corina Holman

Wendy B Or James B Dietrich

1880. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$120.00 1
$90.00 2
$75.00 3
$60.00 4
$45.00 5
$30.00 6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

138
418
460
172
381
409
290
171
173
297

86
590

66
492
110
453

Ruf N Tuf Cocktail
JVF Mr Mister
Ittookaguntogetme
TCR Wild Cat

Whizin To Tinseltown
Holly Gun Gun
Stylish Miss Kit

Down With The Obb
Exxpedia

Boons Coronel

A Ruf Master

Thee Gambler

Bleau
Escnightimemegaspins
Cross My Freckles

Jesses Sunrise (RHB)

Bryce Hayden Briggs
Wendy Bridge Dietrich
Lindsey Kay Kasprzak
Lavert Avent

Bryce Hayden Briggs
Corina Holman

Shannon Pigott

Lavert Avent

Lavert Avent

Benjamin Steven Baldus
Corina Holman

Garrett Daniel Cooper
Benjamin Steven Baldus
Taylor James Peters
Courtney Foust

Aimee L McCleney

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kirstie Jones

Wendy B Or James B Dietrich
Lindsey Kay Kasprzak

Tee Cross Ranches

Tracy A Billing

Corina Holman

Sarijane Stanton

Vicki Benson

Tee Cross Ranches

King Ranch Inc

Larry M. Or Judith A. Pilgrim
Crista J Boldt

Lisa & Adam Gatlin

Dudley & Lori Sparkman
Arianna Perry Taylor

Aimee L McCleney



Show #84890: 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)
1102. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 173 Exxpedia Lavert Avent 285.00 9.00 Tee Cross Ranches
2 172 TCRWild Cat Lavert Avent 281.00 8.00 Tee Cross Ranches
3 171 Down With The Obb Lavert Avent 278.00 7.00 Vicki Benson
4 66 Bleau Benjamin Steven Baldus 275.00 6.00 Lisa & Adam Gatlin
5 290 Stylish Miss Kit Shannon Pigott 275.00 5.00 Sarijane Stanton
6 297 Boons Coronel Benjamin Steven Baldus 269.00 4.00 King Ranch Inc
7 492 Escnightimemegaspins Taylor James Peters 230.00 3.00 Dudley & Lori Sparkman
8 138 Ruf N Tuf Cocktail Bryce Hayden Briggs 193.00 2.00 Kirstie Jones
9 381 Whizin To Tinseltown Bryce Hayden Briggs 142.00 1.00 Tracy A Billing



Show #84890 (Larry Little): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)
2800. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$342.00 1
$273.60 2
$205.20 3
$136.80 4
$10260 5
$79.80 6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
OP215

222
138
249

95
738

34

21
176
396
633
453

608
165
635

Spark Of Patron

Ruf N Tuf Cocktail
Metallic Chilly (RHB)
Merada O Boonlight
Sabbra Cadabra
Extra Sharp Shooter
Whizkey On Ice
Metallic Pepper

Dry Windy Rey (RHB)
Stylin Trixie

Jesses Sunrise (RHB)
Perks Playgun
Hotwhizkey

Peppy Le Smooth
Ellie May Rey

Gina D Sites

Jake Jones

Ashley Posthumus
Meghan L Anderson
Kourtney Judge
Lindsey Thigpen
Emily Catherine Boldt
Charles Christopher Lee
Scott Bagley

Maisen Avent

Aimee L McCleney
Bruce A Wilson
Timothy C Fitzgerald
Pamela Minick

Maisen Avent

77.00
76.50
76.00
75.50
75.00
73.50
72.50
72.00
71.00
70.00
68.00
66.50
65.50
64.50
57.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gina D Sites

Kirstie Jones
Ashley Posthumus
Meghan L Anderson
Judge Livestock
Triple Cross Ranch
Crista J Boldt

Amy P. Lee

Jane Bagley
Maisen Avent
Aimee L McCleney
Bruce A Wilson
Timothy C Fitzgerald
Billy And Pam Minick

Lavert Avent

2802. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 41

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$642.00
$513.60
$385.20
$256.80
$192.60
$149.80
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419
745
436
338
250
373
203
216
410
381
590
395
144

21
491
232

73
192
277

84
376
296
217
753

56
454
160

One More Whizkey
Wrangle The Stars
Lovely

Check Out My Sparks
Lil Bit Shiny

Dual Smarts Smooth
Banjo Boytoy

Stylin On The Bayou (RHB)
Mizzen Tricks

Whizin To Tinseltown
Thee Gambler

Ranch Security (RHB)
Mister Shiner

Whizkey On Ice

CR April Dual

Spurs N Scotti
Peptilion (RHB)

A Charming Lady
OurHollywoodhomerun
EFR Banjonic Njuice
Peptoboons Chickory
Jefferson Arby Annie
Steppin Sanjo
Littlepeppyskipabeat
Clever Kat

KCL Peponitas Badger
Lil Pepto Roan

Karen Dean

Sherri E Nabours
Nancy Cloud

Lorinda Susanne Van
Lori Allen

Braxton Mitchell
Cindy L Ware
Kimberly Evetts
Susan Scott

Tracy A Billing

Emily Catherine Boldt
Jane Bagley
Kenedie Southard
Crista J Boldt

Brook Peters

Chloe O'Neal

Curtis Henderson
Jennifer Dees Tenney
Tammy Russell
Teana Phillips

Sandy Galloway
Beth Purser
Kimberly Evetts
Natalie Casey
Stephany Bufe
Aimee L McCleney

Laurel McDaniel

77.50
76.50
76.00
76.00
75.50
75.00
74.50
74.50
74.00
74.00
73.50
73.50
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Karen Dean

Barry & Sherri Nabours
Garald Or Pam Eichelberger
Lorinda Susanne Van
Lori Allen

Audrey Whitehead
Cindy L Ware

Kimberly Evetts

Susan Scott

Tracy A Billing

Crista J Boldt

Scott Bagley

Ken & Sherrie Southard
Crista J Boldt

Taylor James Peters
Cami O'Neal

Curtis Henderson
Jennifer Dees Tenney
Tammy Russell

Teana Phillips

Sandy Galloway

Beth Purser

Kimberly Evetts

Natalie Casey
Stephany Bufe

Aimee L McCleney

Laurel McDaniel



Show #84890 (Larry Little): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

28 266
29 613
30 88
31 361
32 330
33 242
34 460
35 115
36 780
37 637
38 496
39 420
OP140 512
OP141 300

Money PlaceBack#

Collen Cats Spot

The Poker Face
Cattahoola Gunner
Wimps Cool Gun

C M Kool Dude

CR Top Ofthe Morning (RHB)
Ittookaguntogetme

Im Chex Cee Too
Print On Page

Easy Okie Whiz

AH Pulling The Cord
Roys Little Sparkle
Chex The Code

Hot Night In Rio (RHB)

Jason Scott Samuels
Susan Ensor
Meredith Lubbock
Travis Galloway
Rachel L Williamson
Leslie Holleman
Lindsey Kay Kasprzak
Lori Sparkman
Shanon Dee Harris
Laura E Attig

Rachel Webster
Hannah J Thomson
Ashlye C Daniel

Christine Timmerman

68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
66.50
66.00
66.00
65.50
64.50
61.00
56.50
62.50
62.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jason Scott Samuels
Susan Ensor
Meredith Lubbock
Travis Galloway
Rachel L Williamson
Leslie Holleman
Lindsey Kay Kasprzak
Lori Sparkman
Shanon Dee Harris
Laura E Attig

Rachel Webster
Hannah J Thomson
Ashlye C Daniel

CT Cattle Co

2810. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$306.00 1 95
$244.80 2 34
$183.60 3 176
$122.40 4 21
$91.80 5 7
$71.40 6 633
7 168

8 396

9 249

10 138

11 222

OP112 453

Money PlaceBack#

Merada O Boonlight
Extra Sharp Shooter
Metallic Pepper
Whizkey On Ice
Perks Playgun

Stylin Trixie

Shoot Tha Moon

Dry Windy Rey (RHB)
Metallic Chilly (RHB)
Ruf N Tuf Cocktail
Spark Of Patron

Jesses Sunrise (RHB)

Meghan L Anderson
Lindsey Thigpen
Charles Christopher Lee
Emily Catherine Boldt
Bruce A Wilson
Maisen Avent

Nicole Jones Duane
Scott Bagley

Ashley Posthumus
Jake Jones

Gina D Sites

Aimee L McCleney

73.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50
69.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
69.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

Meghan L Anderson
Triple Cross Ranch
Amy P. Lee

Crista J Boldt
Bruce A Wilson
Maisen Avent
Dustin Jones

Jane Bagley
Ashley Posthumus
Kirstie Jones

Gina D Sites
Aimee L McCleney

2812. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 35

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$570.00 1 395
$456.00 2 144
$342.00 3 376
$228.00 4 203
$171.00 5 381
$133.00 6 117
7 192

8 419

9 216

10 115

11 300

12 436

13 56

14 160

15 232

16 277

Ranch Security (RHB)
Mister Shiner
Peptoboons Chickory
Banjo Boytoy

Whizin To Tinseltown
Nics Lil Playgun (RHB)
A Charming Lady

One More Whizkey
Stylin On The Bayou (RHB)
Im Chex Cee Too

Hot Night In Rio (RHB)
Lovely

Clever Kat

Lil Pepto Roan

Spurs N Scotti

OurHollywoodhomerun

Jane Bagley
Kenedie Southard
Sandy Galloway
Cindy L Ware

Tracy A Billing
Kathryn Stark
Jennifer Dees Tenney
Karen Dean
Kimberly Evetts

Lori Sparkman
Christine Timmerman
Nancy Cloud
Stephany Bufe
Laurel McDaniel
Chloe O'Neal

Tammy Russell

73.50
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Scott Bagley

Ken & Sherrie Southard
Sandy Galloway

Cindy L Ware

Tracy A Billing

Kathryn Stark

Jennifer Dees Tenney
Karen Dean

Kimberly Evetts

Lori Sparkman

CT Cattle Co

Garald Or Pam Eichelberger
Stephany Bufe

Laurel McDaniel

Cami O'Neal

Tammy Russell



Show #84890 (Mike Lund): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

17 373
18 780
19 84
20 217
21 21
22 330
23 613
24 266
25 296
26 338
27 361
28 512
29 496
OP130 242
OP131 491
OP132 753
OP133 410
OP134 454
OP135 460

Money PlaceBack#

Dual Smarts Smooth
Print On Page

EFR Banjonic Njuice
Steppin Sanjo
Whizkey On Ice

C M Kool Dude

The Poker Face
Collen Cats Spot
Jefferson Arby Annie
Check Out My Sparks
Wimps Cool Gun
Chex The Code

AH Pulling The Cord

CR Top Ofthe Morning (RHB)

CR April Dual
Littlepeppyskipabeat
Mizzen Tricks

KCL Peponitas Badger

Ittookaguntogetme

Braxton Mitchell
Shanon Dee Harris
Teana Phillips
Kimberly Evetts
Crista J Boldt

Rachel L Williamson
Susan Ensor

Jason Scott Samuels
Beth Purser

Lorinda Susanne Van
Travis Galloway
Ashlye C Daniel
Rachel Webster
Leslie Holleman
Brook Peters

Natalie Casey

Susan Scott

Aimee L McCleney
Lindsey Kay Kasprzak

70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.50
65.50
62.00
56.50
73.50
72.00
68.50
67.50
67.00
64.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Audrey Whitehead
Shanon Dee Harris
Teana Phillips
Kimberly Evetts
Crista J Boldt

Rachel L Williamson
Susan Ensor

Jason Scott Samuels
Beth Purser

Lorinda Susanne Van
Travis Galloway
Ashlye C Daniel
Rachel Webster
Leslie Holleman
Taylor James Peters
Natalie Casey

Susan Scott

Aimee L McCleney
Lindsey Kay Kasprzak

2820. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$600.00 1 738
$480.00 2 396
$360.00 3 249
$240.00 4 633
$180.00 5 33
$140.00 6 34
7 21

8 7

9 142

DQ 635

Money PlaceBack#

Sabbra Cadabra

Dry Windy Rey (RHB)
Metallic Chilly (RHB)

Stylin Trixie

Chance To Cat

Extra Sharp Shooter
Whizkey On Ice

Perks Playgun

RAB Fly Lika Outlaw (RHB)
Ellie May Rey

Kourtney Judge
Scott Bagley

Ashley Posthumus
Maisen Avent
Warren Brett Shayler
Lindsey Thigpen
Emily Catherine Boldt
Bruce A Wilson
Lanham Brown

Maisen Avent

72.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
68.50
68.00
67.00
65.00
58.00

0.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

2822. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Judge Livestock

Jane Bagley

Ashley Posthumus
Maisen Avent

William & Billie Aylesworth
Triple Cross Ranch

Crista J Boldt

Bruce A Wilson

R.A. Brown Ranch

Lavert Avent

- Shown: 16

Owner's Name

$870.00 1 69
$696.00 2 215
$522.00 3 589
$348.00 4 70
$261.00 5 395
$203.00 6 2
7 665

8 753

9 330

10 300

11 354

12 232

13 376

Bowmore (RHB)
Angies Metallic Time (RHB)
Kat Got Your Tongue
HR Stylish Talker
Ranch Security (RHB)
Peptos Smarty
Hippster
Littlepeppyskipabeat
C M Kool Dude

Hot Night In Rio (RHB)
Swen Capital Gal
Spurs N Scotti
Peptoboons Chickory

Claire Armstrong
Melinda Mayes-Kelly
Glenn Kaplan

Claire Armstrong
Jane Bagley

Kevin L Benton
Cheryl Chown
Natalie Casey
Rachel L Williamson
Christine Timmerman
Brianna Henneke Hodges
Chloe O'Neal

Sandy Galloway

73.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
70.00
67.50
67.50
66.50
66.00
64.00
62.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Claire Armstrong

Melinda Mayes-Kelly

K Bar W Ranch

Claire Armstrong

Scott Bagley

Kevin L Benton

Robert And Cheryl Chown
Natalie Casey

Rachel L Williamson

CT Cattle Co

Brianna Henneke Hodges
Cami O'Neal

Sandy Galloway



Show #84890 (Larry Little): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

14 21
15 56
16 144

Money PlaceBack#

Whizkey On Ice
Clever Kat

Mister Shiner

Crista J Boldt
Stephany Bufe

Kenedie Southard

62.00
61.00
57.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Crista J Boldt
Stephany Bufe
Ken & Sherrie Southard

2830. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$307.50 1 633
$246.00 2 396
$184.50 3 249
$123.00 4 7
$92.25 5 176
$71.75 6 21
7 138

Money PlaceBack#

Stylin Trixie

Dry Windy Rey (RHB)
Metallic Chilly (RHB)
Perks Playgun
Metallic Pepper
Whizkey On Ice

Ruf N Tuf Cocktail

Maisen Avent

Scott Bagley

Ashley Posthumus
Bruce A Wilson

Charles Christopher Lee
Emily Catherine Boldt

Jake Jones

76.00
73.50
72.50
70.00
68.50
65.50
60.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Maisen Avent
Jane Bagley
Ashley Posthumus
Bruce A Wilson
Amy P. Lee

Crista J Boldt

Kirstie Jones

2840. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$258.00 1 249
$206.40 2 738
$154.80 3 396
$103.20 4 21
$77.40 5 176
$60.20 6 633
7 138

8 7

OP19 34

Money PlaceBack#

Metallic Chilly (RHB)
Sabbra Cadabra

Dry Windy Rey (RHB)
Whizkey On Ice
Metallic Pepper

Stylin Trixie

Ruf N Tuf Cocktail
Perks Playgun

Extra Sharp Shooter

Ashley Posthumus
Kourtney Judge

Scott Bagley

Emily Catherine Boldt
Charles Christopher Lee
Maisen Avent

Jake Jones

Bruce A Wilson

Lindsey Thigpen

70.50
70.50
70.00
68.50
67.50
67.00
65.00
65.00
71.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Ashley Posthumus
Judge Livestock
Jane Bagley
Crista J Boldt

Amy P. Lee
Maisen Avent
Kirstie Jones
Bruce A Wilson

Triple Cross Ranch

2842. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$498.00 1 373
$398.40 2 395
$298.80 3 753
$199.20 4 642
$149.40 5 242
$116.20 6 23
7 590

8 338

9 376

10 203

11 436

12 144

13 56

14 300

15 277

16 491

17 663

18 512

19 232

20 115

21 73

Dual Smarts Smooth
Ranch Security (RHB)
Littlepeppyskipabeat
Star Dustn Wrangler
CR Top Ofthe Morning (RHB)
Mister PBR

Thee Gambler

Check Out My Sparks
Peptoboons Chickory
Banjo Boytoy

Lovely

Mister Shiner

Clever Kat

Hot Night In Rio (RHB)
OurHollywoodhomerun
CR April Dual

DCR High As A Cat
Chex The Code

Spurs N Scotti

Im Chex Cee Too
Peptilion (RHB)

Braxton Mitchell

Jane Bagley

Natalie Casey

April Salisbury

Leslie Holleman
James E Jones

Emily Catherine Boldt
Lorinda Susanne Van
Sandy Galloway
Cindy L Ware

Nancy Cloud

Kenedie Southard
Stephany Bufe
Christine Timmerman
Tammy Russell

Brook Peters

Sabrina Alexis Neiswanger
Ashlye C Daniel
Chloe O'Neal

Lori Sparkman

Curtis Henderson

73.50
71.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.50
66.50
66.00
65.50
65.00
64.50
63.50
63.00
63.00
63.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Audrey Whitehead

Scott Bagley

Natalie Casey

April Salisbury

Leslie Holleman

Foxy Horse Enterprises, Inc.
Crista J Boldt

Lorinda Susanne Van
Sandy Galloway

Cindy L Ware

Garald Or Pam Eichelberger
Ken & Sherrie Southard
Stephany Bufe

CT Cattle Co

Tammy Russell

Taylor James Peters
Sabrina Alexis Neiswanger
Ashlye C Daniel

Cami O'Neal

Lori Sparkman

Curtis Henderson



22
23
24
25

OP1 26
OP1 27
OP2 28
OP2 29

Show #84890 (Mike Lund): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

216
330
266
354
361

21
296
496

Stylin On The Bayou (RHB)
C M Kool Dude

Collen Cats Spot

Swen Capital Gal

Wimps Cool Gun

Whizkey On Ice

Jefferson Arby Annie

AH Pulling The Cord

Kimberly Evetts

Rachel L Williamson
Jason Scott Samuels
Brianna Henneke Hodges
Travis Galloway

Crista J Boldt

Beth Purser

Rachel Webster

62.50
59.50
53.50
52.50
63.00
62.00
60.50
55.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kimberly Evetts

Rachel L Williamson
Jason Scott Samuels
Brianna Henneke Hodges
Travis Galloway

Crista J Boldt

Beth Purser

Rachel Webster

2850. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$802.50 1
$642.00 2
$481.50 3
$321.00 4
$240.75 5
$187.25 6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

OP124

OP3 25

OP3 26

70
242
373
330

56
300
665
232
117
381
395
642
376
165
420

21
753
637

23
491
115
144
354
663
512
496

HR Stylish Talker

CR Top Ofthe Morning (RHB)
Dual Smarts Smooth
C M Kool Dude

Clever Kat

Hot Night In Rio (RHB)
Hippster

Spurs N Scotti

Nics Lil Playgun (RHB)
Whizin To Tinseltown
Ranch Security (RHB)
Star Dustn Wrangler
Peptoboons Chickory
Peppy Le Smooth
Roys Little Sparkle
Whizkey On Ice
Littlepeppyskipabeat
Easy Okie Whiz
Mister PBR

CR April Dual

Im Chex Cee Too
Mister Shiner

Swen Capital Gal
DCR High As A Cat
Chex The Code

AH Pulling The Cord

Claire Armstrong
Leslie Holleman
Braxton Mitchell
Rachel L Williamson
Stephany Bufe
Christine Timmerman
Cheryl Chown
Chloe O'Neal
Kathryn Stark

Tracy A Billing

Jane Bagley

April Salisbury
Sandy Galloway
Pamela Minick
Hannah J Thomson
Crista J Boldt
Natalie Casey

Laura E Attig

James E Jones
Brook Peters

Lori Sparkman
Kenedie Southard
Brianna Henneke Hodges
Sabrina Alexis Neiswanger
Ashlye C Daniel
Rachel Webster

77.50
74.50
74.00
73.50
71.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
63.50
59.00
58.50
58.00
58.00
56.50
56.00
55.50
63.00
63.50
56.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Claire Armstrong

Leslie Holleman

Audrey Whitehead

Rachel L Williamson
Stephany Bufe

CT Cattle Co

Robert And Cheryl Chown
Cami O'Neal

Kathryn Stark

Tracy A Billing

Scott Bagley

April Salisbury

Sandy Galloway

Billy And Pam Minick
Hannah J Thomson

Crista J Boldt

Natalie Casey

Laura E Attig

Foxy Horse Enterprises, Inc.
Taylor James Peters

Lori Sparkman

Ken & Sherrie Southard
Brianna Henneke Hodges
Sabrina Alexis Neiswanger
Ashlye C Daniel

Rachel Webster

2880. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

0 N o a b~ W N P

138
222
633
635
738
249
396
176

Ruf N Tuf Cocktail
Spark Of Patron
Stylin Trixie

Ellie May Rey

Sabbra Cadabra
Metallic Chilly (RHB)
Dry Windy Rey (RHB)
Metallic Pepper

Jake Jones

Gina D Sites

Maisen Avent

Maisen Avent

Kourtney Judge

Ashley Posthumus
Scott Bagley

Charles Christopher Lee

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

Kirstie Jones

Gina D Sites
Maisen Avent
Lavert Avent
Judge Livestock
Ashley Posthumus
Jane Bagley

Amy P. Lee



9
10
11

Show #84890 (Larry Little): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

7
453
21

Money PlaceBack#

Perks Playgun
Jesses Sunrise (RHB)

Whizkey On Ice

Bruce A Wilson
Aimee L McCleney
Emily Catherine Boldt

3.00
2.00
1.00

2.00
1.00
0.00

Bruce A Wilson
Aimee L McCleney
Crista J Boldt

2882. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

N N N N NN R R RBR RBR RB B R R R
U B W N B O © 0 N O O M W N B O

419
460
338
381
496
590
780
232
512
330
203
361

56
242
300
420
115
376
373
395
454
637
753

21
144

One More Whizkey
Ittookaguntogetme
Check Out My Sparks
Whizin To Tinseltown
AH Pulling The Cord
Thee Gambler

Print On Page

Spurs N Scotti

Chex The Code

C M Kool Dude

Banjo Boytoy

Wimps Cool Gun

Clever Kat

CR Top Ofthe Morning (RHB)

Hot Night In Rio (RHB)
Roys Little Sparkle

Im Chex Cee Too
Peptoboons Chickory
Dual Smarts Smooth
Ranch Security (RHB)
KCL Peponitas Badger
Easy Okie Whiz
Littlepeppyskipabeat
Whizkey On Ice

Mister Shiner

Karen Dean

Lindsey Kay Kasprzak
Lorinda Susanne Van
Tracy A Billing
Rachel Webster
Emily Catherine Boldt
Shanon Dee Harris
Chloe O'Neal

Ashlye C Daniel
Rachel L Williamson
Cindy L Ware

Travis Galloway
Stephany Bufe
Leslie Holleman
Christine Timmerman
Hannah J Thomson
Lori Sparkman
Sandy Galloway
Braxton Mitchell
Jane Bagley

Aimee L McCleney
Laura E Attig

Natalie Casey

Crista J Boldt

Kenedie Southard

25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Karen Dean

Lindsey Kay Kasprzak
Lorinda Susanne Van
Tracy A Billing

Rachel Webster
Crista J Boldt

Shanon Dee Harris
Cami O'Neal

Ashlye C Daniel
Rachel L Williamson
Cindy L Ware

Travis Galloway
Stephany Bufe

Leslie Holleman

CT Cattle Co

Hannah J Thomson
Lori Sparkman

Sandy Galloway
Audrey Whitehead
Scott Bagley

Aimee L McCleney
Laura E Attig

Natalie Casey

Crista J Boldt

Ken & Sherrie Southard



Show #84890: 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)
2102. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 249 Metallic Chilly (RHB) Ashley Posthumus 286.00 9.00 Ashley Posthumus
2 633 Stylin Trixie Maisen Avent 282.00 8.00 Maisen Avent
3 396 Dry Windy Rey (RHB) Scott Bagley 282.00 7.00 Jane Bagley
4 21 Whizkey On Ice Emily Catherine Boldt 276.00 6.00 Crista J Boldt
5 7 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson 269.00 5.00 Bruce A Wilson
6 176 Metallic Pepper Charles Christopher Lee 232.00 4.00 AmyP.Lee
7 138 Ruf N Tuf Cocktail Jake Jones 232.00 3.00 Kirstie Jones
8 738 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney Judge 194.00 2.00 Judge Livestock
9 635 Ellie May Rey Maisen Avent 90.00 1.00 Lavert Avent

2108. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 395 Ranch Security (RHB) Jane Bagley 278.00 10.00 Scott Bagley
2 232 Spurs N Scotti Chloe O'Neal 268.00 9.00 CamiO'Neal
3 56 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 265.00 8.00 Stephany Bufe
4 376 Peptoboons Chickory Sandy Galloway 265.00 7.00 Sandy Galloway
5 330 C M Kool Dude Rachel L Williamson 262.00 6.00 Rachel L Williamson
6 300 Hot NightIn Rio (RHB) Christine Timmerman 258.00 5.00 CT Cattle Co
7 144 Mister Shiner Kenedie Southard 253.00 4.00 Ken & Sherrie Southard
8 753 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 251.00 3.00 Natalie Casey
9 21 Whizkey On Ice Crista J Boldt 244.00 2.00 Crista J Boldt

10 373 Dual Smarts Smooth Braxton Mitchell 230.00 1.00 Audrey Whitehead
11 242 CR Top Ofthe Morning (RHB) Leslie Holleman 218.00 0.00 Leslie Holleman

12 115 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 203.00 0.00 Lori Sparkman

13 512 Chex The Code Ashlye C Daniel 198.00 0.00 Ashlye C Daniel

14 496 AH Pulling The Cord Rachel Webster 195.00 0.00 Rachel Webster
15 381 Whizin To Tinseltown Tracy A Billing 190.00 0.00 Tracy A Billing

16 420 Roys Little Sparkle Hannah J Thomson 119.00 0.00 Hannah J Thomson
17 637 Easy Okie Whiz Laura E Attig 113.00 0.00 Laura E Attig



Show #84890 (Larry Little): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)
4800. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 175 Peppilena Charylet Davin Lee 7450 4.00 Christopher Davin Lee
2 39 Smoothly Done Klare Isabel Segura 72.00 3.00 Klare Isabel Segura
3 258 Major Banjo Jac Cora Rush 71.00 2.00 AllenE. Rush
4 12 SJR Royal Glamour Addison M Gomez 69.00 1.00 Addison M Gomez
4802. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 222 Spark Of Patron Gwyn Sites 76.00 10.00 GinaD Sites
2 489 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz 75.50 9.00 Kennedy Beltz
3 459 Dunnit With A Magnum Alyssa Nicole Alvarez 7450 8.00 Alyssa Nicole Alvarez
4 241 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 74.00 7.00 Cooper Noland
5 670 GottaGetltMyWay Marin Elizabeth McCarthy 73,50 6.00 Marin Elizabeth McCarthy
6 794 Cats Packin Heat Cooper Noland 73.00 5.00 Tallon Noland
7 355 Game Of Jonez Mason Hodges 7250 4.00 Mason Hodges
8 16 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith 72.00 3.00 Paisley Smith
9 267 Smart Bonanza Boon Kaelynn Grace Samuels 71.00 2.00 Kaelynn Grace Samuels
10 278 CL Topsail Tivio Reagan Lynn Russell 70.50 1.00 Reagan Lynn Russell
11 6 Alloys Rio Lese Kennedy Jayne Hill 67.50 0.00 Kennedy Jayne Hill
12 196 Tuesday Morning Kaos Ella Renee Hopkins 67.00 0.00 Ella Renee Hopkins
13 357 CTR Sanjo Fletch Houston Herbst 66.50 0.00 Jared Herbst
14 356 Hancock Roan Fawn Rhianna Day 66.00 0.00 Jessica & Rhianna Day
15 497 Sweet N Low Slider Emery Elizabeth Webster 60.50 0.00 Rachel Webster
OP116 360 Hott Baby Harley Herbst 66.50 0.00 Jared Herbst
OP117 358 Tru Red Betsy Hadley Herbst 65.50 0.00 Jared Herbst
4810. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 175 Peppilena Charylet Davin Lee 74.50 4.00 Christopher Davin Lee
2 39 Smoothly Done Klare Isabel Segura 74.00 3.00 Klare Isabel Segura
3 12 SJR Royal Glamour Addison M Gomez 67.00 2.00 Addison M Gomez
OP14 258 Major Banjo Jac Cora Rush 56.00 1.00 Allen E. Rush
4812. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 196 Tuesday Morning Kaos Ella Renee Hopkins 74.00 10.00 Ella Renee Hopkins
2 6 Alloys Rio Lese Kennedy Jayne Hill 73.50 9.00 Kennedy Jayne Hill
3 670 GottaGetltMyWay Marin Elizabeth McCarthy 73.50 8.00 Marin Elizabeth McCarthy
4 489 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz 73.00 7.00 Kennedy Beltz
5 241 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 7250 6.00 Cooper Noland
6 222 Spark Of Patron Gwyn Sites 71.00 5.00 GinaD Sites
7 16 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith 68.00 4.00 Paisley Smith
8 459 Dunnit With A Magnum Alyssa Nicole Alvarez 66.50 3.00 Alyssa Nicole Alvarez
9 355 Game Of Jonez Mason Hodges 66.00 2.00 Mason Hodges
10 267 Smart Bonanza Boon Kaelynn Grace Samuels 65.00 1.00 Kaelynn Grace Samuels
11 356 Hancock Roan Fawn Rhianna Day 61.50 0.00 Jessica & Rhianna Day
OP112 794 Cats Packin Heat Cooper Noland 67.00 0.00 Tallon Noland
OP113 278 CL Topsail Tivio Reagan Lynn Russell 66.00 0.00 Reagan Lynn Russell



Show #84890 (Mike Lund): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

OP114 357 CTR Sanjo Fletch Houston Herbst 64.50 0.00 Jared Herbst
OP115 497 Sweet N Low Slider Emery Elizabeth Webster 56.00 0.00 Rachel Webster
OP116 358 Tru Red Betsy Hadley Herbst 56.00 0.00 Jared Herbst
OP217 360 Hott Baby Harley Herbst 65.00 0.00 Jared Herbst
OP218 359 Re Tens Quixote194 Hadley Herbst 63.00 0.00 Jared Herbst
4820. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 175 Peppilena Charylet Davin Lee 72.50 3.00 Christopher Davin Lee
2 39 Smoothly Done Klare Isabel Segura 72.00 2.00 Klare Isabel Segura
3 12 SJR Royal Glamour Addison M Gomez 70.00 1.00 Addison M Gomez
4822. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 670 GottaGetltMyWay Marin Elizabeth McCarthy 70.50 5.00 Marin Elizabeth McCarthy
2 794 Cats Packin Heat Cooper Noland 69.50 4.00 Tallon Noland
3 241 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 69.00 3.00 Cooper Noland
4 196 Tuesday Morning Kaos Ella Renee Hopkins 63.00 2.00 Ella Renee Hopkins
5 16 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith 62.00 1.00 Paisley Smith
4830. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 12 SJR Royal Glamour Addison M Gomez 77.00 3.00 Addison M Gomez
2 39 Smoothly Done Klare Isabel Segura 75.50 2.00 Klare Isabel Segura
3 175 Peppilena Charylet Davin Lee 72.00 1.00 Christopher Davin Lee
4840. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 39 Smoothly Done Klare Isabel Segura 69.50 4.00 Klare Isabel Segura
2 12 SJR Royal Glamour Addison M Gomez 67.50 3.00 Addison M Gomez
3 175 Peppilena Charylet Davin Lee 66.50 2.00 Christopher Davin Lee
4 258 Major Banjo Jac Cora Rush 61.50 1.00 Allen E. Rush
4842. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 670 GottaGetltMyWay Marin Elizabeth McCarthy 72.50 10.00 Marin Elizabeth McCarthy
2 241 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 70.50 9.00 Cooper Noland
3 794 Cats Packin Heat Cooper Noland 70.00 8.00 Tallon Noland
4 16 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith 66.50 7.00 Paisley Smith
5 6 Alloys Rio Lese Kennedy Jayne Hill 66.00 6.00 Kennedy Jayne Hill
6 196 Tuesday Morning Kaos Ella Renee Hopkins 63.50 5.00 Ella Renee Hopkins
7 278 CL Topsail Tivio Reagan Lynn Russell 62.50 4.00 Reagan Lynn Russell
8 356 Hancock Roan Fawn Rhianna Day 62.50 3.00 Jessica & Rhianna Day
9 489 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz 58.00 2.00 Kennedy Beltz
10 358 Tru Red Betsy Hadley Herbst 57.00 1.00 Jared Herbst
11 497 Sweet N Low Slider Emery Elizabeth Webster 54.00 0.00 Rachel Webster
12 357 CTR Sanjo Fletch Houston Herbst 49.50 0.00 Jared Herbst
OP113 355 Game Of Jonez Mason Hodges 66.50 0.00 Mason Hodges
OP214 360 Hott Baby Harley Herbst 59.50 0.00 Jared Herbst
OP6+15 267 Smart Bonanza Boon Kaelynn Grace Samuels 43.00 0.00 Kaelynn Grace Samuels

4850. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go

:1-Shown: 12



Show #84890 (Larry Little): 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 670 GottaGetltMyWay Marin Elizabeth McCarthy 7150 10.00 Marin Elizabeth McCarthy
2 6 Alloys Rio Lese Kennedy Jayne Hill 71.00 9.00 Kennedy Jayne Hill
3 16 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith 70.50 8.00 Paisley Smith
4 358 Tru Red Betsy Hadley Herbst 70.00 7.00 Jared Herbst
5 357 CTR Sanjo Fletch Houston Herbst 69.00 6.00 Jared Herbst
6 359 Re Tens Quixotel94 Hadley Herbst 67.00 5.00 Jared Herbst
7 196 Tuesday Morning Kaos Ella Renee Hopkins 64.50 4.00 Ella Renee Hopkins
8 497 Sweet N Low Slider Emery Elizabeth Webster 63.00 3.00 Rachel Webster
9 356 Hancock Roan Fawn Rhianna Day 59.50 2.00 Jessica & Rhianna Day
10 489 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz 58.50 1.00 Kennedy Beltz
OP111 355 Game Of Jonez Mason Hodges 64.00 0.00 Mason Hodges
OP212 360 HottBaby Harley Herbst 62.00 0.00 Jared Herbst
4880. AQHA 488000: VRH Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 12 SJR Royal Glamour Addison M Gomez 400 4.00 Addison M Gomez
2 175 Peppilena Charylet Davin Lee 3.00 3.00 Christopher Davin Lee
3 39 Smoothly Done Klare Isabel Segura 2.00 2.00 Kilare Isabel Segura
4 258 Major Banjo Jac Cora Rush 1.00 1.00 Allen E. Rush
4882. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 222 Spark Of Patron Gwyn Sites 15.00 10.00 Gina D Sites
2 489 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz 14.00 9.00 Kennedy Beltz
3 459 Dunnit With A Magnum Alyssa Nicole Alvarez 13.00 8.00 Alyssa Nicole Alvarez
4 355 Game Of Jonez Mason Hodges 12.00 7.00 Mason Hodges
5 6 Alloys Rio Lese Kennedy Jayne Hill 11.00 6.00 Kennedy Jayne Hill
6 670 GottaGetltMyWay Marin Elizabeth McCarthy 10.00 5.00 Marin Elizabeth McCarthy
7 497 Sweet N Low Slider Emery Elizabeth Webster 9.00 4.00 Rachel Webster
8 360 HottBaby Harley Herbst 8.00 3.00 Jared Herbst
9 196 Tuesday Morning Kaos Ella Renee Hopkins 7.00 2.00 EllaRenee Hopkins
10 356 Hancock Roan Fawn Rhianna Day 6.00 1.00 Jessica & Rhianna Day
11 241 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 5.00 0.00 Cooper Noland
12 357 CTR Sanjo Fletch Houston Herbst 400 0.00 Jared Herbst
13 16 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith 3.00 0.00 Paisley Smith
14 358 Tru Red Betsy Hadley Herbst 2.00 0.00 Jared Herbst
15 359 Re Tens Quixote194 Hadley Herbst 1.00 0.00 Jared Herbst



Show #84890: 2024 FWSSR AQHA VRH (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)
4102. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 175 Peppilena Charylet Davin Lee 295.00 3.00 Christopher Davin Lee
2 39 Smoothly Done Klare Isabel Segura 294.00 2.00 Klare Isabel Segura
3 12 SJR Royal Glamour Addison M Gomez 293.00 1.00 Addison M Gomez
4108. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 13
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 670 GottaGetltMyWay Marin Elizabeth McCarthy 293.00 10.00 Marin Elizabeth McCarthy
2 196 Tuesday Morning Kaos Ella Renee Hopkins 276.00 9.00 Ella Renee Hopkins
3 16 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith 274.00 8.00 Paisley Smith
4 6 Alloys Rio Lese Kennedy Jayne Hill 238.00 7.00 Kennedy Jayne Hill
5 241 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 235.00 6.00 Cooper Noland
6 489 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz 232.00 5.00 Kennedy Beltz
7 355 Game Of Jonez Mason Hodges 220.00 4.00 Mason Hodges
8 356 Hancock Roan Fawn Rhianna Day 215.00 3.00 Jessica & Rhianna Day
9 357 CTR Sanjo Fletch Houston Herbst 213.00 2.00 Jared Herbst
10 497 Sweet N Low Slider Emery Elizabeth Webster 213.00 1.00 Rachel Webster
11 358 Tru Red Betsy Hadley Herbst 208.00 0.00 Jared Herbst
12 360 Hott Baby Harley Herbst 202.00 0.00 Jared Herbst
13 359 Re Tens Quixotel194 Hadley Herbst 121.00 0.00 Jared Herbst
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